
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B16-703

Thu, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language
 Kairsapova E.M.  A-306

Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  A-100
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Data Analysis  Nizametdinov S.U.  K-815
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Bochkareva T.N.  B-213
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Operations Research: Optimal Solutions  Yakovlichev A.Y.  dep.75
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Standardization, Certification and Management of Software Quality Control

 Prohorov I.V., Golitsyna O.L.  K-822
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Innovation Management  Norkina A.N.  dep.75
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Management (Selected Topics)  Norkina A.N.  dep.75
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Simulation of Business Processes  Terehova Y.V.  K-822
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  A-100
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Databases  Schukin B.A.  V-403
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST General System Theory  Kolychev V.D.  K-806
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  A-100
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Simulation of Business Processes  Terehova Y.V.  K-823
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Parfenova M.D.  T-209
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operations Research: Optimal Solutions  Yakovlichev A.Y.  D-305
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Innovation Management  Norkina A.N.  K-823
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Standardization, Certification and Management of Software Quality Control

 Golitsyna O.L.  K-822


